MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

IMini Road Racing Mini Moto

Junior A

Free Practice 2 No. 1-24 thursday

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:20:12

Vogelsbergring 0,728 Km
29.07.2010 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Dennis Foggia (20) Joey Hopman
1 56.019 +4.225 10:21:54.174 1 1:05.676 +8.905 10:22:13.446
2 55.441 +3.647 10:22:49.615 2 1:02.109 +5.338 10:23:15.555
3 53.822 +2.028 10:23:43.437 3 1:00.424 +3.653 10:24:15.979
4 54.100 +2.306 10:24:37.537 4 58.694 +1.923 10:25:14.673
5 52.373 +0.579 10:25:29.910 5 57.998 +1.227 10:26:12.671
6 52.000 +0.206 10:26:21.910 6 57.506 +0.735 10:27:10.177
7 52.759 +0.965 10:27:14.669 7 58.699 +1.928 10:28:08.876
8 52.673 +0.879 10:28:07.342 8 56.771 10:29:05.647
9 51.794 10:28:59.136 9 1:52.595 +55.824 10:30:58.242
10 52.907 +1.113 10:29:52.043
1 52.220 +0.426 10:30:44.263 (19) Luca Bernardi
1 1:04.628 +7.489 10:22:15.165
(6) Moritz Schreyer 2 1:02.035 +4.896 10:23:17.200
1 1:36.288 +43.264 10:22:37.803 3 1:01.657 +4.518 10:24:18.857
2 55.628 +2.604 10:23:33.431 4 1:00.591 +3.452 10:25:19.448
3 58.355 +5.331 10:24:31.786 5 1:00.378 +3.239 10:26:19.826
4 55.612 +2.588 10:25:27.398 6 57.139 10:27:16.965
5 1:53.463 +1:00.439 10:27:20.861 7 59.148 +2.009 10:28:16.113
6 55.508 +2.484 10:28:16.369 8 58.945 +1.806 10:29:15.058
7 55.213 +2.189 10:29:11.582 9 58.273 +1.134 10:30:13.331
8 53.024 10:30:04.606
(24) Filip Salac
(12) Jonas Hahle 1 2:01.256 +1:03.825 10:23:00.512
1 1:01.926 +8.570 10:22:14.869 2 2:11.980 +1:14.549 10:25:12.492
2 59.039 +5.683 10:23:13.908 3 1:00.524 +3.093 10:26:13.016
3 57.605 +4.249 10:24:11.513 4 57.431 10:27:10.447
4 55.262 +1.906 10:25:06.775 5 58.149 +0.718 10:28:08.596
5 54.784 +1.428 10:26:01.559 6 1:54.810 +57.379 10:30:03.406
6 54.471 +1.115 10:26:56.030
7 53.947 +0.591 10:27:49.977 (22) Emanuele Tonasi
8 53.577 +0.221 10:28:43.554 1 1:14.434 +14.074 10:22:21.384
9 53.356 10:29:36.910 2 1:05.885 +5.525 10:23:27.269
10 53.531 +0.175 10:30:30.441 3 1:12.588 +12.228 10:24:39.857
4 1:06.259 +5.899 10:25:46.116
(13) Martin Gbelec 5 1:05.532 +5.172 10:26:51.648
1 1:01.199 +7.552 10:23:32.928 6 1:03.216 +2.856 10:27:54.864
2 58.330 +4.683 10:24:31.258 7 1:01.732 +1.372 10:28:56.596
3 55.531 +1.884 10:25:26.789 8 1:00.360 10:29:56.956
4 54.788 +1.141 10:26:21.577 9 1:02.135 +1.775 10:30:59.091
5 56.032 +2.385 10:27:17.609
6 54.474 +0.827 10:28:12.083 (21) Pontus Lenander
7 53.647 10:29:05.730 1 1:21.203 +17.840 10:24:50.137
8 53.686 +0.039 10:29:59.416 2 1:03.363 10:25:53.500
9 54.927 +1.280 10:30:54.343 3 4:16.486 +3:13.123 10:30:09.986
(3) Lukas Tulovic (23) Joan Uvina Marti
1 1:01.587 +7.735 10:22:26.848 1 1:06.868 10:28:17.806
2 59.027 +5.175 10:23:25.875 2 1:06.893 +0.025 10:29:24.699
3 57.611 +3.759 10:24:23.486 3 1:11.576 +4.708 10:30:36.275
4 3:32.316 +2:38.464 10:27:55.802
5 57.302 +3.450 10:28:53.104
6 54.088 +0.236 10:29:47.192
7 53.852 10:30:41.044
(4) Tony Arbolino
1 1:07.312 +13.090 10:22:30.045
2 1:02.910 +8.688 10:23:32.955
3 1:05.195 +10.973 10:24:38.150
4 1:01.976 +7.754 10:25:40.126
5 59.096 +4.874 10:26:39.222
6 58.086 +3.864 10:27:37.308
7 56.459 +2.237 10:28:33.767
8 56.202 +1.980 10:29:29.969
9 54.222 10:30:24.191
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits

Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider:

Jury President Mr. Glinther Zaritsch:
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